377
Selection
Guide
Amplifier
Built-in
Power Supply
Built-in
Amplifier-

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Output
NPN output
50 to 200 mm
1.969 to 7.874 in
RX-LS200 NPN open-collector transistor
PNP output RX-LS200-P PNP open-collector transistor
5 m cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 3 m 9.843 ft) is also available for NPN output type.
Model No.: RX-LS200-C5
Accessory
• MS-RX-1 (Sensor mounting bracket)
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Narrow-view
slit mask
OS-RXL-1
S
lit
 s
iz
e
2.5 × 24 mm
0.098 0.945 in
The sensing view is narrowed laterally
so that the effect of the object’s
surroundings is reduced.
OS-RXL-2 3.0 × 24 mm
0.118 0.945 in
OS-RXL-3 3.5 × 24 mm
0.138 0.945 in
Protective tube
PT-RX500
Le
ng
th
500 mm
19.685 in Cable is protected from external forces.
It does not rust as it is made of
stainless steel.PT-RX1000 1,000 mm
39.370 in
Narrow-view slit mask
• OS-RXL-□
Protective tube
• PT-RX500
• PT-RX1000
APPLICATIONS
Safekeeping at parking garage
Cut a hole on the conveyor
line so that the beam cannot
be reflected without a lid.
Detecting lids of cups
Two M4 (length 16 mm 0.630 in)
hexagon-socket-head bolts are attached.
Protective tube
Ramco National www.PanasonicSensors.com 1-800-280-6933
379 Adjustable Range Reflective Photoelectric Sensor RX-LS200
Selection
Guide